
DESSERT
MENU

Shot of fresh house made Yahava coffee a top a scoop of creamy vanil la icecream.

Add a shot of l iqueur

AFFOGATO

DRINKS

TREATS

Rich chocolate and nut brownie served with vani l la icecream and whipped cream.

PRINCE BROWNIE

Classic English pudding topped with thick caramel sauce and served with vani l la ice

cream and whipped cream.

STICKY DATE PUDDING

LRG- REG

$5.50    $4.50

$5.00    $3.00

$5.50    $4.50

$5.00    $3.00

$5.00    $3.00

$5.50    $4.50

            $2.50

            $5.50

            $6.50

$5.50    $4.50

$5.50    $4.50

            $6.50

            $6.50

$5.50    $4.50

FLAT WHITE
LONG BLACK
LATTE
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCINO
BABYCINO

MILKSHAKE

ICED CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE

ICED COFFEE

MOCHA

ICED CHAI

CHAI

EXTRA SHOT
SOY MILK
ALMOND MILK

            $1.00

            50c

            50c

$9.00
+$9.00

$10.00

$10.00

Vanil la icecream topped with your choice of syrup, nuts, whipped cream and

sprinkles.

ICECREAM SUNDAE
$7.00

TEA FOR 2             $5.00

TEA FOR 1             $3.00


