## DESSERT MENU

DRINKS				
DAIMAS	LRG	REG		
FLAT WHITE	\$5.50	\$4.50	ICED CHOCOLATE	\$6.50
LONG BLACK	\$5.00	\$3.00	ICED COFFEE	\$6.50
LATTE	\$5.50	\$4.50	ICED CHAI	\$6.50
ESPRESSO	\$5.00	\$3.00	MILKSHAKE	\$5.50
MACCHIATO	\$5.00	\$3.00		
CAPPUCINO	\$5.50	\$4.50	EXTRA SHOT	\$1.00
BABYCINO		\$2.50	SOY MILK	50c
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.50	\$4.50	ALMOND MILK	50c
MOCHA	\$5.50	\$4.50		
CHAI	\$5.50	\$4.50		
TEA FOR 1		\$3.00		
TEA FOR 2		\$5.00		

TREATS	
AFFOGATO Shot of fresh house made Yahava coffee a top a scoop of creamy vanilla icecream. Add a shot of liqueur	\$9.00 +\$9.00
PRINCE BROWNIE Rich chocolate and nut brownie served with vanilla icecream and whipped cream.	\$10.00
STICKY DATE PUDDING Classic English pudding topped with thick caramel sauce and served with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream.	\$10.00
ICECREAM SUNDAE Vanilla icecream topped with your choice of syrup, nuts, whipped cream and sprinkles.	\$7.00